Prestatieserie 2019 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) S. Ruumpol
2) M.A.J. Kasteel
3) A. Wassink
4) A. Berendsen
5) J. Scheffer

6) S.van Dulmen
7) M.J.J. Wilbrink

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) Z. Woudenberg
2) R. Bokkers

3) R. Klein Willink
4) H.J. Klein Hesselink
5) I.A. Kuster

6) J.A.ten Velde
7) W.J. Muns

8) M. de Jong

9) E. Rietberg

10) M.J. Geels

11) J.J. Hogeweide-Hebbink

12) T. Hietbrink
Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) E.G. Scheers

2) E. Overbeek

3) J.te Veldhuis

4) H.M.J.A. Magendans
5) R.A.M. Domhof

6) G. Wormgoor

7) M. Bruins-Thuis

8) R.van Tetering

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) A.Roes

2) F.T.L. Kasteel

3) R. Horsting

4) W.G.M. Eppingbroek

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
S.1J.S.

Afdeling

ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM III
ZELHEM

HALFWEG

S.S.\V.Z.
WILHELMINA
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG

VIOS

WILHELMINA

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
T KOGELTJE
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA DAMES
S.S.\V.Z

Afdeling
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
S.S.\V.Z.

‘T KOGELTJE

Score

547 Goud
524 Goud
511 Brons
510 Brons
509 Brons
488

482

Score

518 Goud
517 Goud
492 Goud
491 Goud
489 Goud
485 Goud
471 Zilver
469 Zilver
466 Zilver
445

322

283

Score

486 Goud
483 Goud
427

426

412

407

405

401

Score

413 Goud
378 Brons
316

279



